
No.
Helmet 

No. Name  Gender Nation Date of Birth Division
1 TARKAR SOHAN SUDHIR Male IND 8/28/1996 Senior Men
2 TAPKAR SUYOG SANJAY Male IND 8/17/1997 Senior Men
3 SU JUN-PENG Male TPE 3/28/1998 Senior Men
4 LIN XIAN-YU Male TPE 12/5/1997 Senior Men
5 LIANG CHEN-LUN Male TPE 4/10/1999 Senior Men
6 SU MIN-HUN Male TPE 4/21/2002 Senior Men
7 CHU, SIDNEY K Male HKG 7/22/1999 Senior Men
8 LUCAS NG JUN JIE Male SGP 10/13/1988 Senior Men
9 ATIP NAVARAT Male THA 7/7/1996 Senior Men

10 WITSAWACHIT LUNPENG Male THA 5/26/1996 Senior Men
11 KIM MIN SOUK Male KOR 7/21/1997 Senior Men

Substitute CHANG YU-CHUAN Male TPE 1/9/2002 Senior Men
12 LIN YU-TZU Female TPE 8/11/1996 Senior Ladies
13 CHUNG HSIAO-YING Female TPE 5/19/1994 Senior Ladies
14 TSAI JUI-SHAN Female TPE 4/21/1997 Senior Ladies
15 LU CHIA-TUNG Female TPE 5/20/1999 Senior Ladies
16 TAPKIR SUMIT SANJAY Male IND 1/21/1999 Junior Men (A)
17 MANJUNATH ABHISHEK Male IND 6/10/1999 Junior Men (A)
18 SHARATH PRAJWAL Male IND 4/5/2000 Junior Men (A)
19 KHAROLIYA PRIKSHIT Male IND 4/20/1999 Junior Men (A)
20 LIN CHUN-CHIEH Male TPE 11/14/1999 Junior Men (A)
21 LAI YI-SIANG Male TPE 7/3/1999 Junior Men (A)
22 TSAI CHIA-WEI Male TPE 2/1/2002 Junior Men (A)
23 LIAO WEI-CHENG Male TPE 2/1/2000 Junior Men (A)
24 NG AXEL Male SGP 6/25/2000 Junior Men (A)
25 WANG KUAN-MING Female TPE 2/2/2001 Junior Ladies (A)
26 NATCHA PRATCHAYARATIKUN Female THA 10/1/2000 Junior Ladies (A)
27 DSILVA ASHWIN CALEN Male IND 9/10/2000 Junior Men (B)
28 TRIPHOP THONGNGAM Male THA 3/17/2002 Junior Men (B)
29 DEO SWARALI ASHUTOSH Female IND 7/8/2002 Junior Ladies (B)
30 VORRAVALAN LEECHINNAPHAT Female THA 6/13/2002 Junior Ladies (B)
31 KOTWAL ANAHAT DEVENDRA Male IND 8/27/2003 Junior Men (C)
32 RAJEEV NIRANJAN Male IND 12/25/2003 Junior Men (C)
33 WANG WEI-JIE Male TPE 12/6/2003 Junior Men (C)
34 KUO YU-TSUNG Male TPE 8/26/2004 Junior Men (C)
35 WU JUI-PIN Male TPE 11/13/2002 Junior Men (C)
36 WU MIN-ZN Male TPE 6/28/2004 Junior Men (C)
37 CHAN, HO TUNG Male HKG 6/10/2004 Junior Men (C)
38 KWOK, TSZ HO Male HKG 9/21/2003 Junior Men (C)
39 SHOGO MIYATA Male JPN 1/27/2003 Junior Men (C)
40 YUI MATSUBAYASHI Male JPN 12/5/2002 Junior Men (C)
41 DAITO OCHI Male JPN 1/19/2004 Junior Men (C)
42 TAKUMI WADA Male JPN 10/30/2003 Junior Men (C)
43 MARC GONZALES Male PHI 7/22/2002 Junior Men (C)
44 NATTHAPAT KANCHARIN Male THA 3/28/2003 Junior Men (C)
45 KAN SOPONKIJ Male THA 1/1/2003 Junior Men (C)
46 CHORDIA JANVI NILESH Female IND 11/7/2003 Junior Ladies (C)
47 LEE CHIA-YUN Female TPE 7/9/2002 Junior Ladies (C)
48 CHEN TI-LIAN Female TPE 7/9/2002 Junior Ladies (C)
49 LIN YU-YU Female TPE 10/27/2002 Junior Ladies (C)
50 WANG HSUAN Female TPE 11/11/2003 Junior Ladies (C)
51 TAM, WING SHUEN Female HKG 5/31/2003 Junior Ladies (C)
52 CHAN SUM WING Female HKG 1/5/2003 Junior Ladies (C)
53 YURIA UEDA Female JPN 12/26/2002 Junior Ladies (C)
54 HANA TAKAHASHI Female JPN 9/9/2002 Junior Ladies (C)
55 MIREI NAKASHIMA Female JPN 11/17/2003 Junior Ladies (C)
56 HARU TANIMOTO Female JPN 3/8/2004 Junior Ladies (C)
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57 KAYLA GONZALES Female PHI 12/22/2003 Junior Ladies (C)
58 SURA PRAJVAL Male IND 3/2/2006 Junior Men (D)
59 LI JHEN-YU Male TPE 10/3/2005 Junior Men (D)
60 LAI TSAI HUAN-CHEN Male TPE 12/14/2005 Junior Men (D)
61 LEE HAO-HSUAN Male TPE 10/20/2006 Junior Men (D)
62 HONG XU-HUAN Male TPE 11/4/2005 Junior Men (D)
63 LO, E LIK Male HKG 10/18/2004 Junior Men (D)
64 NG, CHEUK YIN Male HKG 11/23/2005 Junior Men (D)
65 CHEN, MARVIN JIALE Male HKG 10/12/2006 Junior Men (D)
66 KWOK TSZ FUNG Male HKG 12/31/2004 Junior Men (D)
67 AMARIT LOHASIRICHAI Male THA 12/20/2005 Junior Men (D)
68 DSILVA ASHEL LEANNE Female IND 9/25/2004 Junior Ladies (D)
69 CHANG WAN-TING Female TPE 11/12/2005 Junior Ladies (D)
70 WANG YOU-CI Female TPE 10/23/2006 Junior Ladies (D)
71 CHOW, CHIT Female HKG 9/17/2005 Junior Ladies (D)
72 CHANG, SUM KIU Female HKG 7/1/2005 Junior Ladies (D)
73 LAM, CHING YAN Female HKG 3/2/2006 Junior Ladies (D)
74 KODCHAKON KANCHARIN Female THA 6/13/2007 Junior Ladies (D)
75 AYE SOPONKIJ Female THA 12/5/2004 Junior Ladies (D)
76 THANUTCHAYA CHATTAISONG Female THA 3/28/2006 Junior Ladies (D)
77 RADA LAMSAM  Female THA Senior Ladies Relay
78 TEEKHREE THAMES SILPA-ARCHA Female THA Senior Ladies Relay
79 PRAKIT BORVORNMONGKOLSAK Male THA 19/2/1997 Relay

RELAY TEAM  5000 m
SENIOR MEN CHINESE TAIPEI 

THAILAND

RELAY TEAM 3000 m
SENIOR LADIES CHINESE TAIPEI 

THAILAND

RELAY TEAM 3000 m
JUNIOR A MEN CHINESE TAIPEI 

INDIA



Nation Helmet No. Name  Gender Date of Birth Division
HKG CHU, SIDNEY K Male 7/22/1999 Senior Men
HKG CHAN, HO TUNG Male 6/10/2004 Junior Men (C)
HKG KWOK, TSZ HO Male 9/21/2003 Junior Men (C)
HKG TAM, WING SHUEN Female 5/31/2003 Junior Ladies (C)
HKG CHAN SUM WING Female 1/5/2003 Junior Ladies (C)
HKG LO, E LIK Male 10/18/2004 Junior Men (D)
HKG NG, CHEUK YIN Male 11/23/2005 Junior Men (D)
HKG CHEN, MARVIN JIALE Male 10/12/2006 Junior Men (D)
HKG KWOK TSZ FUNG Male 12/31/2004 Junior Men (D)
HKG CHOW, CHIT Female 9/17/2005 Junior Ladies (D)
HKG CHANG, SUM KIU Female 7/1/2005 Junior Ladies (D)
HKG LAM, CHING YAN Female 3/2/2006 Junior Ladies (D)

IND TARKAR SOHAN SUDHIR Male 8/28/1996 Senior Men
IND TAPKAR SUYOG SANJAY Male 8/17/1997 Senior Men
IND TAPKIR SUMIT SANJAY Male 1/21/1999 Junior Men (A)
IND MANJUNATH ABHISHEK Male 6/10/1999 Junior Men (A)
IND SHARATH PRAJWAL Male 4/5/2000 Junior Men (A)
IND KHAROLIYA PRIKSHIT Male 4/20/1999 Junior Men (A)
IND DSILVA ASHWIN CALEN Male 9/10/2000 Junior Men (B)
IND DEO SWARALI ASHUTOSH Female 7/8/2002 Junior Ladies (B)
IND KOTWAL ANAHAT DEVENDRA Male 8/27/2003 Junior Men (C)
IND RAJEEV NIRANJAN Male 12/25/2003 Junior Men (C)
IND CHORDIA JANVI NILESH Female 11/7/2003 Junior Ladies (C)
IND SURA PRAJVAL Male 3/2/2006 Junior Men (D)
IND DSILVA ASHEL LEANNE Female 9/25/2004 Junior Ladies (D)

JPN SHOGO MIYATA Male 1/27/2003 Junior Men (C)
JPN YUI MATSUBAYASHI Male 12/5/2002 Junior Men (C)
JPN DAITO OCHI Male 1/19/2004 Junior Men (C)
JPN TAKUMI WADA Male 10/30/2003 Junior Men (C)
JPN YURIA UEDA Female 12/26/2002 Junior Ladies (C)
JPN HANA TAKAHASHI Female 9/9/2002 Junior Ladies (C)
JPN MIREI NAKASHIMA Female 11/17/2003 Junior Ladies (C)
JPN HARU TANIMOTO Female 3/8/2004 Junior Ladies (C)

PHI MARC GONZALES Male 7/22/2002 Junior Men (C)
PHI KAYLA GONZALES Female 12/22/2003 Junior Ladies (C)

SGP LUCAS NG JUN JIE Male 10/13/1988 Senior Men
SGP NG AXEL Male 6/25/2000 Junior Men (A)

THA ATIP NAVARAT Male 7/7/1996 Senior Men
THA WITSAWACHIT LUNPENG Male 5/26/1996 Senior Men
THA NATCHA PRATCHAYARATIKUN Female 10/1/2000 Junior Ladies (A)
THA TRIPHOP THONGNGAM Male 3/17/2002 Junior Men (B)
THA VORRAVALAN LEECHINNAPHAT Female 6/13/2002 Junior Ladies (B)
THA NATTHAPAT KANCHARIN Male 3/28/2003 Junior Men (C)
THA KAN SOPONKIJ Male 1/1/2003 Junior Men (C)
THA AMARIT LOHASIRICHAI Male 12/20/2005 Junior Men (D)
THA KODCHAKON KANCHARIN Female 6/13/2007 Junior Ladies (D)
THA AYE SOPONKIJ Female 12/5/2004 Junior Ladies (D)
THA THANUTCHAYA CHATTAISONG Female 3/28/2006 Junior Ladies (D)

RADA LAMSAM  Female Senior Ladies Relay
TEEKHREE THAMES SILPA-ARCHA Female Senior Ladies Relay
PRAKIT BORVORNMONGKOLSAK Male 19/2/1997 Relay
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KOR KIM MIN SOUK Male 7/21/1997 Senior Men

TPE SU JUN-PENG Male 3/28/1998 Senior Men
TPE LIN XIAN-YU Male 12/5/1997 Senior Men
TPE LIANG CHEN-LUN Male 4/10/1999 Senior Men
TPE SU MIN-HUN Male 4/21/2002 Senior Men
TPE LIN YU-TZU Female 8/11/1996 Senior Ladies
TPE CHUNG HSIAO-YING Female 5/19/1994 Senior Ladies
TPE TSAI JUI-SHAN Female 4/21/1997 Senior Ladies
TPE LU CHIA-TUNG Female 5/20/1999 Senior Ladies
TPE LIN CHUN-CHIEH Male 11/14/1999 Junior Men (A)
TPE LAI YI-SIANG Male 7/3/1999 Junior Men (A)
TPE TSAI CHIA-WEI Male 2/1/2002 Junior Men (A)
TPE LIAO WEI-CHENG Male 2/1/2000 Junior Men (A)
TPE WANG KUAN-MING Female 2/2/2001 Junior Ladies (A)
TPE WANG WEI-JIE Male 12/6/2003 Junior Men (C)
TPE KUO YU-TSUNG Male 8/26/2004 Junior Men (C)
TPE WU JUI-PIN Male 11/13/2002 Junior Men (C)
TPE WU MIN-ZN Male 6/28/2004 Junior Men (C)
TPE LEE CHIA-YUN Female 7/9/2002 Junior Ladies (C)
TPE CHEN TI-LIAN Female 7/9/2002 Junior Ladies (C)
TPE LIN YU-YU Female 10/27/2002 Junior Ladies (C)
TPE WANG HSUAN Female 11/11/2003 Junior Ladies (C)
TPE LI JHEN-YU Male 10/3/2005 Junior Men (D)
TPE LAI TSAI HUAN-CHEN Male 12/14/2005 Junior Men (D)
TPE LEE HAO-HSUAN Male 10/20/2006 Junior Men (D)
TPE HONG XU-HUAN Male 11/4/2005 Junior Men (D)
TPE CHANG WAN-TING Female 11/12/2005 Junior Ladies (D)
TPE WANG YOU-CI Female 10/23/2006 Junior Ladies (D)
TPE Substitution CHANG YU-CHUAN Male 1/9/2002 Senior Men

RELAY TEAM  5000 m
SENIOR MEN CHINESE TAIPEI 

THAILAND
RELAY TEAM 3000 m
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THAILAND
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